Subject : Statistics ( STS11513)
Lecture : Mr. L.K.K.Piris

Summery (Total response - 19))

Q1 | Q2 | Q3| Q1| Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8 | Q9 | Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13
1.Strong agree 13 13 11 12 15| 10 11 12| 12 14 5 8 8
2.Agree 6 6 6 7 4 7 7 5 4 2 6 8 7
3.Disagree 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 7 2 2
4.Strong Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Q1 - Satisfied with the course Q2 - satisfied with teaching Q3 - Lecturer used new teaching
content methods
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Q10 - Prefer to have lectures
physically at university premises

=2
=3
=4

Q13 - Satisfied with canteen and
other facilities
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Students Remarks

> Request for lecturing online
> Request for library facilities

Q11 - Prefer online lectures
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Q12 - Satisfied with the lecture hall
facilities
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Subject : Statistics ( STS11513)

Lecture : Ms.AJ Jayasekara

Summery (Total response - 15)

Q1 Q2 Q3 |Q4 Q5 |1Q6 Q7 |Q8 Q9 Q10 |0Q11 |Q12 | Q13
1 .Strong Agree 12 |15 (13 |14 |13 |11 |12 |12 |12 |13 |8 9 6
2. Agree 3 10 2 1 2 4 3 3 3 1 3 4 5
3. Disagree 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0
4. Strong Disagree |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |1 0 0 0
Q1 - Satisfied with the Q2 - Satisfied with Q3 - Lecturer used new
course content teaching teaching methods
= 1.Strong m 1.Strong m 1.Strong
agree agree agree
‘ = 2.Agree = 2.Agree ‘ = 2.Agree
= 3.Disagree = 3.Disagree = 3.Disagree
4.Strong
4..Strong 4.Strong Disagree
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Q4 - Lectures are Q5 - Opportunities to Q6 - Satisfied with the
audible ask question and extra reading
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Q7 - Satisfied with the
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Q10 - Prefer to have
lectures physically at

university premises
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= 2.Agree
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4.Strong
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= 1.Strong
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> Request for lecturing online
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Subject : Statistics ( GEO11513)

Lecture : Prof. G Edirisinghe

Summery (Total response - 96)

Ql |Q2 |Q3 |4 |05 |Q6 |Q7 | Q8 Q9 | Q10 | Q11 |Q12 | Q13
1.Strong Agree 73 70 |59 |67 |70 |55 |67 |59 59 |49 41 41 28
2.Agree 21 25 |33 |22 |21 29 |26 |32 33 |32 31 42 41
3.Disagree 8 3 13 18 13 18
4.Strong Disagree 0 0 3 1 0 2 6 0 3
Q1 - Satisfied with the Q2 - Satisfied with Q3 - Lecturer used new
2% 1% 4%
= 1.Strong ‘ = 1.Strong m 1.Strong
‘ agree agree agree
= 2.Agree = 2.Agree = 2.Agree
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audible ask question and extra reading
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\ agree > 9 ® 1.Strong 9% - 1.Strong
= 2.Agree agree agree
“ = 2.Agree = 2.Agree
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Q10 - Prefer to have
lectures physically at

university premises
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Q13 - Satisfied with
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= 2.Agree
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Students Remarks

Lectures are very good

YVVVVYVYVVYVYVYYYYVYYVY

Request district exam centers
Request provincial exam centers
Thanking for lecturing physically

Q11 - Prefer online

lectures

o m 1.Strong
6% agree

= 3.Disagree
4.Strong
Disagree

Not clear multimedia projector in rear seat
Request for expending examination
Request for library facilities

Request for local exam centers

Request for lecturing online

Request for lecturing physically

No enough foods in the canteen

Q12 - Satisfied with the
lecture hall facilities
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= 3.Disagree
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Subject : Statistics ( GEO11513)
Lecture : Prof. M Rathnayake

Summery (Total response - 245)

Q1 Q2 Q3 |Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 |Q9 |Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13
1.Strong Agree | 180 | 163 | 145 | 162 | 155 |119 | 158 | 134 | 134 | 129 79 103 | 67
2.Agree 60 74 | 82 63 76 95 75 99 97 87 111 116 | 120
3.Disagree 3 6 17 14 11 21 9 8 8 19 35 25 32
4.Strong 2 2 2 7 3 6 2 3 3 10 20 2 10
Disagree
Q1 - Satisfied with the Q2 - Satisfied with Q3 - Lecturer used new
course content teaching teaching methods
1% 1% = 1.Strong 2% 1% = 1.Strong 7% 1% = 1.Strong
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‘ = 2. Agree ‘ = 2.Agree ‘ = 2.Agree
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Q10 - Prefer to have

Q11 - Prefer online
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Request for lecturing physically & giving handouts from pdf
Physical lectures are better than online lectures

Request for using library

Not clear multimedia projector in rear seat

Give more subject information

Physical lectures are the best

Request provincial exam centers

Like to physical lectures

Physical lectures are good but many students have economy problems
Request for lecturing online

Request local exam centers

Give university t-shirt for everyone




Subject : Statistics ( POS11513)

Lecture : Dr. Shammika Liyanage

Summery (Total response - 71)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13
1.Strong | 57 60 61 63 61 39 59 53 50 48 29 45 32
Agree
2.Agree 13 11 10 8 10 19 11 17 18 17 25 21 23
3.Disagree | 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 2 12 4 8
4.Strong |0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 4 0 2
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Q10 - Prefer to have
lectures physically at
university premises
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> Request for using library
Lectures are very interest
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Like to physical lectures & appreciate that
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Subject : Statistics ( POS11513)
Lecture : Ms. DRWMN Kularathna

Summery (Total response - 30)

Q1 Q2 Q3 |Q4 |Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 | Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13
1.Strong Agree 21 21 |20 |23 23 |13 |20 |20 |21 |20 12 19 14
2.Agree 7 6 9 7 7 11 |7 6 6 7 9 10 10
3.Disagree 2 1 1 0 0 3 2 |3 2 0 7 1 5
4.Strong Disagree |0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 2 0 1
Q1 - Satisfied with the Q2 - Satisfied with Q3 - Lecturer used new

course content teaching teaching methods
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Subject : History ( HIS11513)

Lecture : Mr. Kanchana Janapriya

Summery (Total response - 101)

Ql Q2 [Q3 |4 Q5 |Q6 |Q7 | Q8 Q9 | Q10 | Q11 Q12 | Q13
1.Strong Agree 78 |71 61 75 |71 63 70 73 70 74 42 60 38
2.Agree 23 |30 33 23 |23 22 27 23 19 18 34 33 39
3.Disagree 0 0 6 2 |4 11 |0 3 9 6 16 6 13
4.Strong Disagree |0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 7 0 2
Q1 - Satisfied with the Q2 - Satisfied with Q3 - Lecturer used new
course content teaching teaching methods
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4.Strong 4.Strong 4.Strong
Disagree Disagree Disagree
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14%

Q10 - Prefer to have
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Request for lecturing physically

Request for lecturing at 9.00 a.m. to 3.00 p.m.
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Subject : History ( HIS11513)
Lecture : Ms.KH Lakmali

Summery (Total response - 05)

Q1|1Q2 |Q3 |04 |Q5 |Q6 |Q7 | Q8 Q9 Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13
1.Strong Agree 1 |1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1
2.Agree 4 |4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 2 3 3
3.Disagree 0 |0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
4.Strong Disagree |0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Q1 - Satisfied with the Q2 - Satisfied with Q3 - Lecturer used
course content teaching new teaching methods
= 1.5trong = 1.Strong = 1.Strong
agree agree agree
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Subject : History ( HIS11513)
Lecture : Dr. MD Bandara

Summery (Total response - 13)

Q1 Q2 |Q3 |Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 | Q8 Q9 Q10 | Q11 | Q12 Q13
1.Strong Agree |12 |9 5 9 9 8 6 12 10 10 4 8 4
2.Agree 1 4 8§ |4 4 |0 7 1 2 2 9 5 8
3.Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
4.Strong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Disagree

Q1 - Satisfied with the
course content
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Q10 - Prefer to have
lectures physically at
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Subject : History ( ICT11513)

Lecture : Dr. Kokila Ramanayake

Summery (Total response - 45)

Q9 |1 Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13

1.Strong Agree 41 40 40

40 |26 30 26 19

2.Agree 4 5 5 7 4 7 6 6 4 12 12 14 |13
3.Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 4 6
4.Strong Disagree | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1

Q1 - Satisfied with the
course content

= 1.Strong
agree

m 2 Agree

\

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q4 - Lectures are
audible

0% 0%

<

m 1.Strong
agree

= 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q7 - Satisfied with the
quality and
modernization
methods of lecturers

m 1.Strong
13% agree
‘ m 2 Agree
= 3.Disagree
4.Strong

87% Disagree

Q2 - Satisfied with
teaching

= 1.Strong
agree
= 2.Agree

N

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q5 - Opportunities to
ask question and
lecturer answered the

09 JUEStioNns a 1strong
—0%__

agree
‘ m 2 Agree

= 3.Disagree

9%

4.Strong
Disagree

Q8 - Communicated
properly about lecture
schedules

N g

=3

Q3 - Lecturer used new
teaching methods

m 1.Strong
agree

= 2.Agree

N

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q6 - Satisfied with the
extra reading
0% materials/ handouts
2% .
rovided to you

‘ = 1.Strong

agree
= 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q9 - Lecture Materials
are updated

N

2%
m 1.Strong
agree
= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree
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Request for lecturing online

Lectures are good
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Physical lectures are better than online lectures
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Subject : ( BST11513)

Lecture : Dr.AA Ravindu Priyanka

Summery (Total response - 230)

Ql |Q2 |Q3 | Q4 | Q5 Q6 | Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13
1.Strong Agree 170 |163 | 133 | 164 | 179 |129 |148 |143 |140 |119 |88 111 |79
2.Agree 57 |60 |82 |53 |45 81 |73 76 81 70 105 | 100 |84
3.Disagree 1 4 10 |10 |2 12 |6 9 4 28 25 17 32
4.Strong Disagree | 2 2 3 2 3 7 2 2 3 13 11 2 13
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teaching methods

5% _\1%

\

= 1.Strong
agree
= 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q6 - Satisfied with the
extra reading
materials/ handouts

provided to you
m 1.Strong

agree
= 2. Agree

5% 3%

36%
° ' 56%

Q9 - Lecture Materials

are updated

1% m 1.Strong
agree

\ = 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

2%

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree




Q10 - Prefer to have
lectures physically at
university premises

6%

12%

4
Q13 - Satisfied with
canteen and other

facilities
m 1.Strong
, 6% agree
15/" = 2.Agree
‘ = 3.Disagree
4.Strong
Disagree

Students Remarks

A\

Physical lectures are good

Lectures are good

Request local exam centers
Online lectures are good

YVVYVYVYVYVYVYYVYY

Request for using university library
Request online lectures for the students who can’t join the lectures
Request for lecturing physically

Q11 - Prefer online

lectures

5% m 1.Strong
agree

‘ = 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Physical lectures are better than online lectures

Request for practicing to answer the question paper

Q12 - Satisfied with the
lecture hall facilities

7% 1%
m 1.Strong
agree
m 2 Agree
= 3.Disagree
4.Strong
Disagree



Subject : (ACL11513)

Lecture : Tharindu Peiris

Summery (Total response - 20)

Q1 Q2 |Q3 |Q4 [OQ5|1Q6 | Q7 Q8 |Q9 | Q10 |Q11 | Q12 | Q13
1.Strong Agree 17 |17 16 14 18 |16 |16 16 |17 |13 11 13 11
2.Agree 3 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 6 8 7 6
3.Disagree 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
4.Strong Disagree | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q1 - Satisfied with the Q2 - Satisfied with Q3 - Lecturer used new
course content teaching teaching methods
= Lstrong T T
agree
‘ ‘ = 2.Agree ‘ = 2.Agree
= 2.Agree
= 3.Disagree = 3.Disagree
= 3.Disagree
4.Strong 4.Strong
Disagree Disagree
4.Strong
Disagree

Q4 - Lectures are

Q5 - Opportunities to

Q6 - Satisfied with the

audible ask question and extra reading
5% = 1.Strong lecturer answered the materials/ handouts
agree uestions rovided to you
= 2.Agree q = 1.5trong P y- 1.Strong
10% agree
20% agree
= 3.Disagree ‘ " 2.Agree = 2.Agree
= 3.Disagree ;
4.Strong = 3.Disagree
Disagree o0 g.‘Strong 0% 4..5”0“3
° Isagree Disagree

Q7 - Satisfied with the
quality and

Q8 - Communicated
properly about lecture

Q9 - Lecture Materials
are updated

modernization schedules = 1.Strong
m 1.Strong agree
methods of lecturers agree = 2 Agree
‘ = 2.Agree
20% ml
= 3.Disagree
=2 = 3.Disagree
=3 4.Strong
4.5trong Disagree
80% 4 Disagree




Q10 - Prefer to have
lectures physically at

university premises
5% = 1.Strong
agree

‘ = 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q13 - Satisfied with
canteen and other

facilities . 1strong
6% agree
= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q11 - Prefer online

lectures
m 1.Strong
agree

5%

= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q12 - Satisfied with
the lecture hall
facilities
m 1.Strong
agree
= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree



Subject : ( ACL11513)

Lecture : Mr. Seevali Manathunga

Summery (Total response - 2)

Q1 Q2 Q3 | Q4 |Q5 Q6 [ Q7 Q8 | Q9 Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13
1.Strong Agree 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1
2.Agree 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
3.Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4.Strong Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q1 - Satisfied with the Q2 - Satisfied with Q3 - Lecturer used new

course content teaching teaching methods
m 1.Strong = 1.Strong = 1.Strong
agree agree agree

= 2.Agree u 2.Agree = 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree = 3.Disagree = 3.Disagree
4.Strong 4.Strong 4.Strong
Disagree Disagree Disagree

Q4 - Lectures are
audible

m 1.Strong
agree
= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q7 - Satisfied with the
quality and
modernization

methods of lecturers
= 1.Strong

agree
= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q5 - Opportunities to
ask question and
lecturer answered the

guestions

m 1.Strong

agree
= 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q8 - Communicated
properly about lecture
schedules

= 1.Strong
agree
= 2 Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q6 - Satisfied with the
extra reading
materials/ handouts

provided to yczlf.smng

agree
= 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q9 - Lecture Materials
are updated

m 1.Strong
agree
= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree




Q10 - Prefer to have
lectures physically at

university premises

m 1.Strong
agree

= 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q13 - Satisfied with
canteen and other

facilities

m 1.Strong
agree

= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q11 - Prefer online

lectures

m 1.Strong
agree
= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q12 - Satisfied with the
lecture hall facilities

= 1.Strong
agree
= 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree



Subject : ( SLS11513)
Lecture : Ms. NEH Lanka

Summery (Total response - 20)

Ql |Q2 |Q3 | Q4 Q5 Q6 |Q7 |Q8 Q9 Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13
1.Strong Agree 6 6 6 4 7 5 8 5 5 7 6 2 2
2.Agree 12 |8 8 9 |11 |9 |5 11 9 8 4 13 13
3.Disagree 2 |4 |3 5 |2 5 7 4 4 1 7 5
4.Strong Disagree |0 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 4 3 0 1

Q1 - Satisfied with the
course content

10%

\

= 1.Strong
agree
= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q4 - Lectures are
audible

= 1.Strong
agree
= 2. Agree

10%

b

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q7 - Satisfied with the
quality and
modernization
methods of lecturers

= 1.Strong
35% "40%

agree
= 2. Agree
25%

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q2 - Satisfied with
teaching

10%
m 1.Strong

agree
= 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

@

4.Strong
Disagree

Q5 - Opportunities to
ask question and
lecturer answered the

questions
m 1.Strong

agree
= 2. Agree

10%

"35%

55%

= 3.Disagree
4.Strong

Disagree

Q8 - Communicated
properly about lecture
schedules

£

m 1.Strong
agree
= 2. Agree

= 3. Disagree

w

4.Strong
Disagree

Q3 - Lecturer used new
teaching methods

10%

-

m 1.Strong
agree

= 2. Agree

= 3.Disagree

@

4.Strong
Disagree

Q6 - Satisfied with the
extra reading
materials/ handouts

provided to you
m 1.Strong

agree

>% 25%
’ m 2 Agree

o |

45%

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree

Q9 - Lecture Materials
are updated

5%

-

= 1.Strong
agree
= 2.Agree

= 3.Disagree

4.Strong
Disagree




Q10 - Prefer to have Q11 - Prefer online Q12 - Satisfied with the

lectures physically at lectures lecture hall facilities
university premises = 1.Strong 10% = 1.Strong
= 1.Strong agree agree
agree = 2.Agree = 2 Agree
= 2.Agree
= 3.Disagree = 3.Disagree
= 3.Disagree
‘ 4.Strong 4.Strong
4.Strong Disagree Disagree

Disagree

Q13 - Satisfied with
canteen and other

facilities
5% m 1.Strong
0,
° 10% agree
" = 2.Agree
= 3.Disagree
4.Strong
Disagree

Students Remarks

Request for using university library

Request for providing pdf documents related to the lectures before the lecture
If lectures are not hold on the university premises, notice is requested early
Request for lecturing physically

Request for lecturing online

YV YV VY



